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FEES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 202412025_ KUCCPS PLACED NURSING STUDENTS
FEBS PER SEMESTER

Students taking programs in Communication, computer science, Counseling, Theology and Nursing will
pay equipment fees equipment fee of kshs2,000 once on joining the program

NB; The indexing fee of Kes 9,550 is paid by the student directly to the Nursing Council of Kenya once upon
Admission through the E-Citizen platforrn

All Payments should be made either by bankers Cheque payable to ST. PAUL'S UNIVERSITY or Cash
Deposited into the University's Bank Accounts as below' ar4
Name:

Bank:

St. Paul's University St. Paul's University

National Bank of Kenya Family Bank of Kenya

FEE ITEM AMOUNT
KSHS

FREQUENCY

Tuition (8 units)-11,500 per unit 92,000.00 Per Semester

Examinations -650 per unit 5,200.00 Per Semester

Administration fee 3,000.00 Per Semester

Medical fee 2,500.00 Per Semester

Student Assoc. fee (SPUSA) 300.00 Per Semester

Laboratory Fees 3,000.00 Per Semester

Total 106,000.00 Per Semester

Full Board (Accommodation and Meals) -
Optionul

45,900.00 Per Semester

Accommodation ONLY - Optional 16,000.00 Per Semester

Clinical Placement 15,000.00 Per Placement
One off Items

Application Fees 1,500.00 Once on Adm SSION

Clinical Practice Log NCK 600.00 Once on Adm SSION

Uniform (2 pairs) 6,000.00 Once on Adm SSION

Registration Fee 2500.00 Once on Admission
Student I. D 500.00 Once on Admission
CUE (Quality assurance fee) 1,000.00 Once on Admission
Graduation fee 8,500.00 Once in Final year

Branch: St. Paul's University Limuru Branch


